
 LAST NAME FIRST NAME DEPT OFFICE DAYS TIMES TELEPHONE EMAIL

Abb Bill Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center MW 3:15-3:45 PM N/A abbwilliam@fhda.edu

MLC 108 MW 8:45-9:15 PM

Arabhi Sundararajan Math E37 TR

11:20AM-

12:10PM N/A arabhisundararajan@fhda.edu

Au Hai Math E37 MTWR

11:30AM-

12:30PM N/A auhai@fhda.edu

Balm Cheryl Math S41 TR 9:40-11:20 AM (408) 864-8255 balmcheryl@fhda.edu

Bensidi Nadia Math E37 T

11:30AM-

12:20PM N/A bensidinadia@fhda.edu

Bloom Roberta Math S33N M 1:00-2:50 PM (408) 864-8591 bloomroberta@fhda.edu

TW 1:00-1:50 PM

Bourgoub Hassan Math S47A MTWRF 9:30 - 10:20 AM (408) 864-8806 bourgoubhassan@fhda.edu

Chadda Amarjit Math E37 TR 5:50 - 6:20 PM N/A chaddaamarjit@fhda.edu

Chakravarthy Gayathri Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center MTWRF 9:30-10:00 AM N/A chakravarthygayathri@fhda.edu

Cichanski Marek

Geol & 

Astr S15A MTWRF 9:30-10:20 AM (408)864-8664 cichanskimarek@fhda.edu

Cihonski John Chem

SC1 Second 

Floor MW 1:30-2:30 PM N/A cihonskijohn@fhda.edu

Cook John Geology S15/S14 TR 5:30-5:55 PM N/A cookjohn@fhda.edu

Email W 10:00-10:50 AM

Danilova Nina Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center MTRF 9:30-10:30 AM N/A danilovanina@fhda.edu
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De Vogelaere Charles Math E36 TR 8:45 - 9:15 PM N/A devogelaerecharles@fhda.edu

Delgado Ricardo Math F31F MTWR 10:00-10:30 AM (408) 864-5779 delgadoricardo@fhda.edu

11:30AM-

12:00PM

Deming Christopher Chem

SC1 Second 

Floor TR 12:30-1:30 PM N/A demingchristopher@fhda.edu

Desilets Lenore Math S76A/G5 MTWRF 9:00-9:30 AM (408) 864-8703 desiletslenore@fhda.edu

S43 Tutorial 

Center MF 12:30-1:15 PM

Dhaliwal Harman Math

S52A or 

S43 MW 3:30-4:00 PM (408) 864-8222 dhaliwalharmanpal@fhda.edu

Online MW 8:45-9:55 PM

Di Leonardo Chris Geol S14A TWR 10:30-11:30 AM (408) 864-8632 dileonardochris@fhda.edu

TR 12:30-1:30 PM

Dickson Stephanie Phys S13 TR 4:30 - 5:20 PM N/A dicksonstephanie@fhda.edu

Du Paul Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center TR 3:00-3:50 PM N/A dupaul@fhda.edu

Fischer Rani Math S41 MWF 10:30-11:30 AM N/A fischerrani@fhda.edu

Francis Ronald Phys

S43 Tutorial 

Center MTWR 10:30-11:15 AM (408) 864-8634 francisronald@deanza.edu

2:30-2:45 PM

Ganeshalingam Usha Math S76B MR 12:30-1:10 PM (408) 864-8716 ganeshalingamusha@fhda.edu

Email TR 4:00-5:00 PM

mailto:francisronald@deanza.edu
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Gawbill Janet Math

MLC Second 

Floor MW 3:30-4:00 PM N/A gawbilljanet@fhda.edu

Geraghty Mo Math S49A MWR 2:45-3:45 PM (408) 864-5383 geraghtymo@fhda.edu

LCW110 T

11:30AM-

1:00PM

Ghori Abdul Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center MW 3:00-4:00 PM N/A ghoriabdul@fhda.edu

Gray David Chem SC1214 M 12:30-1:20 PM (408) 864-5608 graydavid@fhda.edu

TWR 1:30-2:20 PM

F 9:30 - 10:20 AM

Guerrero Salvador Math

Baldwin 

Winery MW 3:50-4:20 PM N/A guerrerosalvador@fhda.edu

E37 MW 5:55-6:25 PM

Halloran Mary Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center TR 3:00-4:00 PM N/A halloranmary@fhda.edu

Hansen Joel Math MQ-2 TR 6:15-6:30 PM N/A hansenjoel@fhda.edu

TR 8:45-9:45 PM

Hansen Richard Math S52B TR 5:30-6:20 PM (408) 864-8577 hansenrichard@fhda.edu

Harrington Sherwood Astr E33A MW

11:00AM-

12:20PM (408) 864-8725 harringtonsherwood@ fhda.edu

TR

11:30AM-

12:20PM

Headley Stephen Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center MW 12:45-1:15 PM N/A headleystephen@fhda.edu

Howard Wyatt Math L21 MTWRF 9:30-10:20 AM (408) 864-8882 howardwyatt@fhda.edu
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F31A M

11:30AM-

12:30PM

F

11:30AM-

1:30PM

S41 R 12:30-1:20 PM

Huang Yiyun (Carrie) Phys S13 T 4:10-5:25 PM N/A huangcarrie@fhda.edu

R 2:25-3:15 PM

Huet Patrick Phys S34 W 4:30-5:30 PM N/A huetpatrick@fhda.edu

Ison Millia Math S76E MTWR 6:20-7:10 PM (408) 864-5659 isonmillia@fhda.edu

Jain Nanda Math E37 RF 1:30-2:30 PM N/A jainnanda@fhda.edu

James Bridget Met Online/Email W 3:00-4:00 PM N/A jamesbridget@fhda.edu

Janak Nirmala Math L74 TR 1:00-1:30 PM N/A janaknirmala@fhda.edu

L76 TR 6:00-6:30 PM

Jiao Juming Phys S13 F

10:30AM-

12:20PM N/A jiaojuming@fhda.edu

Jones Ian Chem

S43 Tutorial 

Center TR 1:00-2:00 PM N/A jonesian@fhda.edu

Judson Zachary Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center MWF 8:30-9:20 AM (408) 864-8427 judsonzack@fhda.edu

E36B TR 12:30-1:20 PM

Kapur Renuka Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center W 3:00-3:50 PM N/A kapurrenuka@fhda.edu

Khosravi Mehrdad Math S42A MTWRF

11:30AM-

12:20PM (408) 864-5384 khosravimehrdad@fhda.edu

mailto:jamesbridget@fhda.edu
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Khouderchah Nada Chem

SC1 Second 

Floor TR 1:00-2:15 PM N/A khouderchahnada@fhda.edu

Kidd Taylor Astr

Baldwin 

Winery TR 10:45-11:30 AM N/A kiddtaylor@fhda.edu

3:00-3:30 PM

Kifer Curtis Math E37 TR 3:55-4:25 PM N/A kifercurtis@fhda.edu

Krestas George Math S75 MTWR

11:30AM-

12:20PM (408) 864-8574 krestasgeorge@fhda.edu

T 6:30-7:30 PM

Kryliouk Iaroslav Math S76C MTWRF 10:30-11:15 AM (408) 864-8865 krylioukiaroslav@fhda.edu

Ky Teck Math S44 TR 5:15-6:15 PM N/A kyteck@fhda.edu

Lam Connie Math Online M 8:00-10:00 AM N/A lamconnie@fhda.edu

E37 TR 3:30-4:00 PM

Lane Leah Math E37 MW 12:50-1:20 PM N/A laneleah@fhda.edu

Online/Email F 9:00-10:30 AM

Lien Amanda Math S75B MTWR 8:30-9:20 AM (408) 864-5522 lienamanda@fhda.edu

Lo Bert Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center MTWR 1:45-2:45 PM (408) 864-8268 lobert@fhda.edu

Lo Billie Chem SC2208 TR 5:30-6:00 PM N/A lobillie@fhda.edu

SC1 Second 

Floor W 3:20-4:20 PM

Lopez Richard Math S44A MW 3:00-4:00 PM (408) 864-5661 lopezrichard@fhda.edu
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TR 12:30-1:30 PM

Lukkoor Raji Engr S48 TR 6:00-6:30 PM N/A lukkoorraji@fhda.edu

Luna Ed Phys S55A MTWR 1:30-2:20 PM (408) 864-8666 lunaeduardo@fhda.edu

Lundstrom Kelly Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center MW 9:30-10:15 AM N/A lundstromkelly@fhda.edu

R

11:30AM-

12:30PM

Mailhot James Math E35B M

11:00AM-

12:20PM (408) 864-8667 mailhotjames@fhda.edu

TR 4:00-5:00 PM

Manickam Sathish Engr S75 MW 6:00-6:30 PM N/A manickamsathish@fhda.edu

9:10-9:40 PM

Markus Lisa Math S76F T 5:15-6:00 PM (408) 864-5523 markuslisa@fhda.edu

Email 12:00-12:30 PM

Marshburn Tom Phys S13 T 2:30-3:20 PM N/A marshburnthomas@fhda.edu

S32 F 12:30-1:20 PM

Maxwell James Chem

SC1 Second 

Floor W 1:30-2:30 PM N/A maxwelljames@fhda.edu

Mazmanyan Lilit Math

Baldwin 

Winery MTWR 9:45-10:15 AM N/A mazmanyanlilit@fhda.edu

Mesh Lisa Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center MTWR 9:30-10:30 AM (408) 864-8513 meshlisa@fhda.edu

Moen Loraine Math S17A MTRF

11:20AM-

12:10PM N/A moenloraine@fhda.edu

mailto:markuslisa@fhda.edu
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Mosh Farshod Math E31A MTWR 3:30-4:00 PM (408) 864-8345 moshfarshod@fhda.edu

6:00-6:30 PM

Mullens Terrence Met S48A MWF 10:30-11:20 AM (408) 864-8676 mullensterrence@fhda.edu

TR 2:30-3:20 PM

Muzzi Cinzia Chem SC1224 MW 10:30-11:30 AM (408) 864-5790 muzzicinzia@fhda.edu

1:30-2:30 PM

Nath Kashi Phys S13 W 12:30-2:30 PM N/A nathkashi@fhda.edu

Newton David Phys S11A M 12:30-1:20 PM (408) 864-8668 newtondavid@fhda.edu

T 2:30-3:20 PM

WR

11:30AM-

12:20PM

Nguyen Duc Math S45 TR 8:45-9:15 PM N/A nguyenducq@fhda.edu

Nguyen Hung Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center M 9:30-11:30 AM N/A nguyenhung@fhda.edu

Nicoletti Ronald Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center TR 3:30-4:00 PM N/A nicolettironald@fhda.edu

Njinimbam Edwin Math S46A MTWRF

11:30AM-

12:20PM (408) 864-8545 njinimbamedwin@fhda.edu

Olejniczak Paul Met PLT T 1:00-1:30 PM N/A olejniczakpaul@fhda.edu

O'Neill John Chem

SC1 Second 

Floor TR 4:30-5:20 PM N/A oneilljohn@fhda.edu

Parrish Joan Math E37 MW 3:05-3:55 PM N/A parrishjoan@fhda.edu
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Peterson Eric Astr E33A W 5:00 - 6:00 PM N/A petersoneric@fhda.edu

Peterson Scott Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center TR 3:00-3:50 PM N/A petersonscott@fhda.edu

Phelps Andrew Math

Baldwin 

Winery 21 TR 12:10 - 1:00 PM N/A phelpsandrew@fhda.edu

Plum Kathy Math S76G TR

11:00AM-

1:00PM N/A plumkathryn@fhda.edu

Qian Ron Phys S35 R 4:30-5:20 PM N/A qianron@fhda.edu

Ramakrishna Hema Chem

SC1 Second 

Floor M

11:30AM-

12:45PM N/A ramakrishnahema@fhda.edu

T

10:45AM-

12:00PM

Ramsey Robert Math S33S MTWR 12:30-1:30 PM (408) 864-8620 ramseyrobert@fhda.edu

Rashid Nahrin Math F31G MTR 12:30-1:45 PM (408) 864-8201 rashidnahrin@fhda.edu

W 1:30-2:45 PM

Rudolf Howard Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center TR 5:25-6:15 PM N/A rudolfhoward@fhda.edu

Sadeghi Bijan Math E37 TR 3:30-4:00 PM N/A sadeghibijan@fhda.edu

Sales Parviz Math S42 MW 8:45-9:45 PM N/A salesparviz@fhda.edu

Shah Hemendra Math

Baldwin 

Winery T 1:00-1:25 PM N/A shahhemendra@fhda.edu

R 6:20-6:45 PM

Shariatmadari Reza Math

Baldwin 

Winery MT

11:00AM-

12:00PM N/A shariatmadarireza@fhda.edu

Sharma Anu Chem S55 MW 4:30-5:30 PM N/A sharmaanu@fhda.edu
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Sheridan Lana Phys S13 MW 8:00-8:30 PM N/A sheridanlana@fhda.edu

Shi Kejian Math S16A MTWRF 7:30-8:20 AM (408) 864-8481 shikejian@fhda.edu

Shukla Neelam Math E37 TR 9:30-10:20 AM N/A shuklaneelam@fhda.edu

Smith Timothy Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center MW 12:20-1:10 PM N/A smithtimothy@fhda.edu

Stachnick Greg Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center TW 10:00-11:00 AM N/A stachnickgregory@fhda.edu

Subramaniam Ram Chem SC1222 MTWR 10:30-11:20 AM (408) 864-8517 subramaniamram@fhda.edu

Tang YuanYuan Math

Baldwin 

Winery TR 12:20-1:20 PM N/A tangyuanyuan@fhda.edu

Tong Homer Chem SC1226 M 2:30-3:30 PM (408) 864-8678 tonghomer@fhda.edu

T 3:50-4:50 PM

W 4:30-5: 30 PM

R 10:30-11:30 AM

Tran Danny Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center TW 1:30-2:20 PM (408) 864-8922 trandanny@fhda.edu

R 10:30-11:20 AM

Email W 10:30-11:20 PM

Tsuji Chris Math E37 MW 5:45 - 6:15 PM N/A tsujichristie@fhda.edu

Van Der Poel Misako Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center MW 3:05-3:55 PM N/A van_der_poelmisako@ fhda.edu

Vanniasegaram Parran Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center TR 5:55-6:25 PM N/A vanniasegaramsithparran@fhda.edu
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MCC-12 TR 8:45-9:00 PM

Von Brzeski Vadim Math E37 M 5:30-6:30 PM N/A vonbrzeskivadim@fhda.edu

Wheeler Dan Math

S43 Tutorial 

Center TR 12:45-1:15 PM N/A wheelerdaniel@fhda.edu

Wilson Bill Math E37 TW

11:30AM-

12:20PM N/A wilsonwilliam@fhda.edu

Woodbury Erik Chem SC1228 MWF

11:30AM-

12:50PM (408) 864-5633 woodburyerik@fhda.edu

Yayli Gul Math E37 R 9:00-10:25 AM N/A yayligul@fhda.edu

Yershova Mariya Math

Baldwin 

Winery MTWR 9:20-10:20 AM N/A yershovamariya@fhda.edu

Yu Andrew Math E37 TR 12:30-1:20 PM N/A yujian@fhda.edu

Zand Manizheh Engr S48 MTWR 7:15-8:15 AM N/A zandmanizheh@fhda.edu

R 8:30-9:30 AM

Zapata Elizabeth Math S16 W 4:00-6:00 PM N/A zapataelizabeth@fhda.edu

Zhang Linlin Math E37 MW 3:00-4:00 PM N/A zhanglinlin@fhda.edu

Zlatogorov Elena Chem

SC1 Second 

Floor MW

11:30AM-

12:20PM N/A zlatagorovelana@fhda.edu


